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# OLD LAST NEW

 TOUR. MEM TOUR. MEM.

NAME PLAY PTS PTS PTS

Agnetti, Daniel 9 79 12 91

Beaver, Larry 10 61 8 69

Boltz, Don 9 92 9 101

Bonvillain, Donald 7 66 7 73

Brown, Greg 4 15 4 19

Brown, Hoise 1 0 10 10

Buchanan, James 7 75 9 84

Butler, George 9 65 12 77

Cheser, Rodney 11 110 12 122

Coleman, Harold 9 72 5 77

Crouch, Mike 9 74 6 80

Duzenski, Ted 9 73 6 79

Frostholm, Glen 6 39 17 56

Fuller, Frederica 5 28 11 39

Fuller, Rique 11 86 13 99

Gadson, David 0 0 0 0

Haggard, Rick 7 60 7 67

Henry, OZ 0 0 0 0

Johnson, Rod 8 59 11 70

Kinzler, Joe 6 35 11 46

Lindfors, John 6 14 13 27

Manos, Paul 0 0 0 0

Morris, Bob 9 92 11 103

Nicholas, William 3 2 5 7

Poellnitz, Roy 9 40 3 43

Probst, Stuart 11 99 16 115

Rich, Dan 8 45 11 56

Rich, Sally 7 51 13 64

Riddle, George 2 10 9 19

Ruffin, Walter 11 106 15 121

Specht, William 1 0 9 9

Stanton, Paul 3 13 3 16

Steeley, Paul 11 100 14 114

Stewart, Duncan 7 44 8 52

Taylor, Samuel 8 75 5 80

Terry, Willie 5 39 10 49

Thacker, Dalton 10 75 11 86

Toulette, Gary 3 20 16 36

Trotter, Devon 1 0 3 3

Williams, Pete 11 76 9 85

York, K. C. 2 10 8 18


